Explanation for ‘high’ reserves

Earmarked reserves:
Burial Ground Contingency Fund
Savings towards Lychgate for Burial Ground
Community Grant Fund
Burial Ground Maintance and Loan costs
Increased Parish maintance and insurance costs

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

1,000.00
12,000.00
49,740.00

2,653.00

4,572.00

3,000.00

69,965.00

3,000.00
72,965.00



