Explanation for 'high' reserves

	£	£	£
Earmarked reserves:			
Burial Ground Contingency Fund	1,000.00		
Savings towards Lychgate for Burial Ground	12,000.00		
Community Grant Fund	49,740.00		
Burial Ground Maintance and Loan costs	2,653.00		
Increased Parish maintance and insurance costs	4,572.00		_
		69,965.00	
General reserve	3,000.00		-
Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)		3,000.00	72,965.00
iotal reserves (mast abree to box 7)			,